
Contra Costa County 
Board of Supervisors 

Approved Staff Reports 
Relating to County Airports 

 
 
 
The following certified Staff Reports are attached: 
 
    

9/9/25 APPROVE and AUTHORIZE the Director of Airports, or designee, to execute an 
amendment to the November 1, 2020, On-Call Consulting Services Agreement between 
the County and KSA Engineers, to extend the contract from October 31, 2025, to June 
30, 2026, and to update Attachment 1 to Appendix B with current rate sheet for KSA 
Engineers. (100% Airport Enterprise Fund) 25-3529 

 
 

 

 

 

 

https://contra-costa.legistar.com/ViewReport.ashx?M=R&N=Master&GID=859&ID=7648362&GUID=5AD034BD-DFC1-49D7-8C9F-AC81D9A50797&Extra=WithText&Title=Legislation+Details+(With+Text)

